HARDWIRE SYSTEMS
1 2 3
Measure the Power
that is Required.
Determine System
Based on Required
Power
Recommend Options

monitor the battery during a
power outage via the inter-
net, by offering an estimated
runtime based upon the rate
of discharge.
HARDWIRE SYSTEMS
SILENT SENTRY SSH & SHCS Series
Model NumbersModel Numbers WattsWatts Surge Surge
WattsWatts KWHKWH WaveformWaveform Height Height
(In)(In)
Weight Weight
(lbs)(lbs)
Output Output
BreakersBreakers VoltageVoltage Input Input
CircuitCircuit
SSH2020V SHCS2020V 2000 4000 2.4 Pure 43.00 300 3 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH2030V SHCS2030V 2000 4000 3.6 Pure 54.50 380 3 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH2040V SHCS2040V 2000 4000 4.8 Pure 62.25 460 3 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH2060V SHCS2060V 2000 4000 7.2 Pure 77.75 630 3 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH2080V SHCS2080V 2000 4000 9.6 Pure 93.25 800 3 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH3020V SHCS3020V 3000 6000 2.4 Pure 43.00 300 4 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH3030V SHCS3030V 3000 6000 3.6 Pure 54.25 380 4 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH3040V SHCS3040V 3000 6000 4.8 Pure 62.25 460 4 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH3060V SHCS3060V 3000 6000 7.2 Pure 77.75 630 4 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH3080V SHCS3080V 3000 6000 9.6 Pure 93.25 800 6 (20 Amp) 120 30 Amp
SSH4020MS SHCS4020MS 4000 8000 2.4 Pure 43.00 300 6 (20 Amp) 120/240 30 Amp
SSH4060MS SHCS4060MS 4000 8000 7.2 Pure 77.75 630 6 (20 Amp) 120/240 30 Amp
SSH4440MS SHCS4440MS 4400 8800 4.8 Pure 62.25 460 6 (20 Amp) 120/240 30 Amp
SSH4480MS SHCS4480MS 4400 8800 9.6 Pure 93.25 800 6 (20 Amp) 120/240 30 Amp
4000 & 4400 Watt Systems being supplied with 208 volts, will require an Isolation Transformer  (Recomended:  Hammond Model C1F005GES)
FRONT RIGHT SIDELEFT SIDE
UNIT DIMENSIONS
Medi-Products  |  www.mediproducts.net  |  800.765.3237  |  North Salem, NY 10560